
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2002; Name= ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200201170000
31761

01/17/2002
01:19:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HANEY, JOE
JR

200008080002
68741

200201110000
21861

01/11/2002
03:08:37

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DOUGLAS AIR
CONDITIONIN
G CO INC

200108270003
67041

200201220000
35391

01/22/2002
11:10:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KENDRICK,
TIMOTHY J

200201220000
35411

01/22/2002
11:10:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SMITH, DAVID
E

200201220000
35401

01/22/2002
11:10:58

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MOON,
JACKIE M

200201240000
41331

01/24/2002
09:56:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BOWLIN
PLUMBING &
GAS INC

200108130003
40591

200201240000
42631

01/24/2002
01:35:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MITCHELL,
JERRY N

200201240000
42661

01/24/2002
01:35:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HUTCHISON,
WILLIAN

200201240000
42651

01/24/2002
01:35:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GOLDEN,
BILLY C JR

200201240000
42801

01/24/2002
02:03:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AMERICAN
ENTERAL
SUPPLY INC

200201240000
42791

01/24/2002
02:03:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AMERICAN
ENTERAL
SUPPLY INC

200202040000
57831

02/04/2002
10:43:54

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

JOHNS,
MICHAEL

199701210000
20221

200202130000
76341

02/13/2002
02:33:22

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PESEK
CORPORATIO
N

200109100003
88591

200202130000
76361

02/13/2002
02:33:25

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HOG HEAVEN
BAR B QUE
INC

200109190004
05291

200202130000
76371

02/13/2002
02:33:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KITCHEN
DISTRIBUTOR
S INC

200105020001
71111

200202130000
76381

02/13/2002
02:33:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

VALLEYDALE
HARDWARE
INC

200008140002
76971

200202280000
98301

02/28/2002
12:55:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

200202280000
98291

02/28/2002
12:55:46

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC



200203060001
07231

03/06/2002
09:43:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ADVANCED
AIRCRAFT
TECHNOLOGI
ES INC

200203060001
08781

03/06/2002
02:10:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GRIFFIN &
ASSOCIATES
CORPORATE
INVESTIGATIO
NS, INC

200203200001
31911

03/20/2002
12:15:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALLEN,
FRANK R

200203200001
31901

03/20/2002
12:15:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PEREZ, JOSE
MANUEL

200203110001
14852

03/11/2002
10:55:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SIM, M

200203120001
18771

03/12/2002
12:27:48

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FARLEY,
STEPHEN

200203260001
40201

03/26/2002
08:31:59

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WRIGHT,
JANEY

200109190004
05251

200203130001
20111

03/13/2002
10:38:32

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CEDAR ROCK
INC

200204110001
70581

04/11/2002
02:31:04

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES WAMBLE,
BRUCE H

199412070003
58841

200204290002
01780

04/29/2002
01:16:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor IRS LIENS BAREFIELD,
DONALD

200204290002
01790

04/29/2002
01:19:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor IRS LIENS BOULER,
DAVID ERIC II

200204290002
01800

04/29/2002
01:19:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRUCE,
LEONA H


