Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2002; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal Doc Type

mstrument #	Date Recorded	INAITIE	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	DOOK	rage	Марвоок	Maprage	First Reference	Description
200201170000 31761	01/17/2002 01:19:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HANEY, JOE JR					200008080002 68741	
200201110000 21861	01/11/2002 03:08:37	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DOUGLAS AIR CONDITIONIN G CO INC					200108270003 67041	
200201220000 35391	01/22/2002 11:10:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KENDRICK, TIMOTHY J						
200201220000 35411	01/22/2002 11:10:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SMITH, DAVID E						
200201220000 35401	01/22/2002 11:10:58	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MOON, JACKIE M						
200201240000 41331	01/24/2002 09:56:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BOWLIN PLUMBING & GAS INC					200108130003 40591	
200201240000 42631	01/24/2002 01:35:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MITCHELL, JERRY N						
200201240000 42661	01/24/2002 01:35:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HUTCHISON, WILLIAN						
200201240000 42651	01/24/2002 01:35:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GOLDEN, BILLY C JR						
200201240000 42801	01/24/2002 02:03:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AMERICAN ENTERAL SUPPLY INC						
200201240000 42791	01/24/2002 02:03:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	AMERICAN ENTERAL SUPPLY INC						
200202040000 57831	02/04/2002 10:43:54	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	JOHNS, MICHAEL					199701210000 20221	
200202130000 76341	02/13/2002 02:33:22	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PESEK CORPORATIO N					200109100003 88591	
200202130000 76361	02/13/2002 02:33:25	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HOG HEAVEN BAR B QUE INC					200109190004 05291	
200202130000 76371	02/13/2002 02:33:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KITCHEN DISTRIBUTOR S INC					200105020001 71111	
200202130000 76381	02/13/2002 02:33:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	VALLEYDALE HARDWARE INC					200008140002 76971	
200202280000 98301	02/28/2002 12:55:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC						
200202280000 98291	02/28/2002 12:55:46	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC						

200203060001 07231	03/06/2002 09:43:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ADVANCED AIRCRAFT TECHNOLOGI ES INC				
200203060001 08781	03/06/2002 02:10:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GRIFFIN & ASSOCIATES CORPORATE INVESTIGATIO NS, INC				
200203200001 31911	03/20/2002 12:15:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALLEN, FRANK R				
200203200001 31901	03/20/2002 12:15:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL				
200203110001 14852	03/11/2002 10:55:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SIM, M				
200203120001 18771	03/12/2002 12:27:48	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FARLEY, STEPHEN				
200203260001 40201	03/26/2002 08:31:59	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WRIGHT, JANEY			200109190004 05251	
200203130001 20111	03/13/2002 10:38:32	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CEDAR ROCK INC				
200204110001 70581	04/11/2002 02:31:04	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	WAMBLE, BRUCE H			199412070003 58841	
200204290002 01780	04/29/2002 01:16:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	IRS LIENS	BAREFIELD, DONALD				
200204290002 01790	04/29/2002 01:19:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	IRS LIENS	BOULER, DAVID ERIC II				
200204290002 01800	04/29/2002 01:19:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRUCE, LEONA H				